Tournament Name
Event/Act
Location (site)

This form is to be used by the Chief Safety Director and/or his assistant(s) for each individual's performance and copies sent to
the NSSA Tournament Committee Chairman and NSSA Safety Committee Representative. The purpose of this form is to
make sure that all skiers in an event/act are accounted for. Skiers may be counted on the dock, again on the water and finally
on landing, taking into account any fallen skiers. Injuries can also be noted, which will be helpful later when completing an
Injury Report.

National Show SKki Association

Individual Competition
Safety Director's Tracking Report

Class

Tournament Date(s)

Sanction Number

Region

City

State

Competitor's Name

Number
On
Dock

Number
On
Water

Number
Fallen

Number
Returned

Number
Injured

Notes

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Totals

Safety Director's Printed Name

Signature
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